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PARCEL PARCEL ADDRESS OWNER OWNER ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP
004 01 0012 001 21114 MACK AVE ANDARY PROPERTIES 21114 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
004 01 0007 001 21150 MACK AVE CAVALLO INVESTMENTS LLC 21150 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 02 0046 000 1988 ROSLYN RD CUMULUS PROPERTIES LLC 1464 COOK RD GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 01 0049 000 1952 BRYS DR BUTALA, KELLY-NELSON, JOSEPH 1952 BRYS DR GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 02 0068 000 1977 ROSLYN RD DARGA, JENNIFER 1977 ROSLYN RD GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 02 0067 000 1967 ROSLYN RD 1967 ROSLYN LLC 8480 YALE ST OAK PARK, MI 48237

OCCUPANT 1967 ROSLYN RD GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 02 0048 000 1974 ROSLYN RD VAUGHN, KELLY 1974 ROSLYN RD GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 01 0047 000 1974 BRYS DR FISKIEWICZ, MEGHANN 1974 BRYS DR GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 02 0065 002 1961 ROSLYN RD PERYE, JOSEPH 1961 ROSLYN RD GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 06 0091 000 21023 MACK AVE KOUEITER, ROBERT 286 STEPHENS RD GROSSE POINTE FARMS, MI 48236

OCCUPANT 21023 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 01 0064 000 1975 BRYS DR HETZLER, JOHN 1975 BRYS DR GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 99 0002 001 21303 MACK AVE COMERICA BANK 2800 POST OAK BLVD STE 4200 HOUSTON, TX 77056

COMERICA BANK 21303 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 01 0056 000 21139 MACK AVE COMMERCIAL PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT MI 24900 HARPER AVE SAINT CLAIR SHORES, MI 48080

OCCUPANT 21139 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 01 0050 301 21219 MACK AVE SRS PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC 47674 DUNHILL CT NORTHVILLE, MI 48167

OCCUPANT 21219 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 01 0048 000 1966 BRYS DR SEMENJUK, JANET A 1966 BRYS DR GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 01 0045 000 1988 BRYS DR COWAN, TAMME - WILLIAM 1988 BRYS DR GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 01 0062 000 1953 BRYS DR SERAFANO, PETER M 1953 BRYS DR GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 02 0050 000 1960 ROSLYN RD DOMBROWSKI, JACQUELINE 1960 ROSLYN GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 01 0063 000 1961 BRYS DR PECK, CYNTHIA 1961 BRYS DR GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 01 0068 000 2003 BRYS DR ZAGACKI, THOMAS B 2003 BRYS DR GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 02 0194 000 1966 HAMPTON RD LINDNER, DAVID 1966 HAMPTON RD GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 06 0093 000 21031 MACK AVE 21031 MACK LLC 21031  MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
004 01 0011 001 21138 MACK AVE 1153 SUNNINGDALE LLC 20 LOCHMOOR GROSSE POINTE SHORES, MI 48236

OCCUPANT 21138 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
004 02 0008 000 21034 MACK AVE RKCK LLC 21034 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 01 0067 000 1995 BRYS DR PAWELL, LYNDSY 1995 BRYS DR GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 02 0049 000 1968 ROSLYN RD ALLEN, CHRISTINE 1968 ROSLYN RD GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 06 0100 000 21127 MACK AVE SEAHOW LLC 1103 IVYGLEN CIRCLE BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 48304

OCCUPANT 21127 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
004 02 0181 000 1864 ROSLYN RD DIMITRAKOPOULOS, ANASTASIOIS 1864 ROSLYN RD GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 06 0102 000 1950 ROSLYN RD FRANCIS-NESI VENTURES 21115 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236



20155 MACK AVE
300 FOOT RADIUS

OCCUPANT 1950 ROSLYN RD GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 02 0195 004 1952 HAMPTON RD CHALMERS, HILLARY 1952 HAMPTON RD GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 02 0069 000 1981 ROSLYN RD WILLIAMS, ANDREA 1981 ROSLYN RD GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 01 0054 000 21205 MACK AVE ADRID, JOSEPH - KIMBERLY 16338 HOWARD DR MACOMB TOWNSHIP, MI 48092

OCCUPANT 21205 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 01 0066 000 1989 BRYS DR KOLAKOWSKI, GARY E 1989 BRYS DR GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
004 01 0001 301 21260 MACK AVE HEALTH CARE REIT INC 7902 WESTPARK DRIVE MC LEAN, VA 22102

OCCUPANT 21260 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 02 0070 000 1989 ROSLYN RD CLAPHAN, JEFFREY 1989 ROSLYN RD GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 01 0052 000 21211 MACK AVE SUGARSHARK LLC 3430 N LAKESHORE UNIT 5J CHICAGO, IL 60657

OCCUPANT 21211 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 01 0069 000 2009 BRYS DR RADZIK, MALLORY 2009 BRYS DR GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
004 02 0010 001 21028 MACK AVE D REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC 7680 MARKEL RD FAIR HAVEN, MI 48023

OCCUPANT 21028 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 06 0099 000 21123 MACK AVE AGC HOLDINGS LLC 19802 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236

OCCUPANT 21123 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 02 0043 004 2002 ROSLYN RD FISKE, MICHAEL S 2002 ROSLYN RD GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 02 0071 000 1995 ROSLYN RD POZIOS, KONSTANTINOS E 29323 STONECROFT MOUNT CLEMENS, MI 48043

OCCUPANT 1995 ROSLYN RD GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
004 01 0014 000 1861 BRYS DR KIRLES, EDMUND N 1861 BRYS DR GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 06 0097 000 21115 MACK AVE FRANCIS-NESI VENTURES 21115 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 01 0065 000 1981 BRYS DR DENNISON, ANDREW 1981 BRYS GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 01 0046 000 1980 BRYS DR PEEK, DANIEL J 1980 BRYS DR GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 02 0065 001 1953 ROSLYN RD HOLVEN PROPERTIES, ROSLYN LLC 21003 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236

OCCUPANT 1953 ROSLYN RD GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 02 0045 000 1994 ROSLYN RD TRAYLOR, MICHAEL 1994 ROSLYN RD GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
004 02 0001 000 21110 MACK AVE GPW HOLDINGS LLC 20259 MACK AVE SUITE 2 GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236

OCCUPANT 21110 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
004 01 0009 001 21142 MACK AVE RUSSELL INVESTMENTS INC 510 COLONIAL CT GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236

OCCUPANT 21142 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
004 01 0158 000 1860 BRYS DR YAMIN, TRACY 1860 BRYS DR GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 02 0047 000 1980 ROSLYN RD SNYDER, MARYANN 1980 ROSLYN RD GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 06 0090 000 21019 MACK AVE MRK INVESTMENTS LLC 286 STEPHENS RD GROSSE POINTE FARMS, MI 48236

OCCUPANT 21019 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
004 01 0013 000 1869 BRYS DR KUIPER, ALAN D 1869 BRYS DR GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
004 01 0159 000 1868 BRYS DR HEALTH CARE REIT INC 7902 WESTPARK DR MCLEAN, VA 22102

OCCUPANT 1868 BRYS DR GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
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003 01 0043 000 2002 BRYS DR CROOK, MATTHEW 2002 BRYS DR GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 01 0044 000 1994 BRYS DR ERICKSON, ELSIE 1994 BRYS DR GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 06 0092 000 21027 MACK AVE FRJRR LLC 3349 BENNINGTON DR WIXOM, MI 48393

OCCUPANT 21027 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 06 0094 000 21035 MACK AVE AK ENTERPRISES, LLC 1313 TORREY GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236

OCCUPANT 21035 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
003 06 0095 000 21043 MACK AVE 21043 MACK LLC 876 HORACE BROWN DRIVE MADISON HEIGHTS, MI 48071

OCCUPANT 21043 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
OCCUPANT 20155 MACK AVE GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
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